Fast, efficient bead homogenization
Process up to six samples simultaneously
Sealed tubes - no cross contamination
Full range bead materials and sizes
available to process a wide variety of
sample types
PO Box 709, Edison NJ 08818      TEL: 908 769-5555  FAX: 732 313-7007
Web: www.BenchmarkScientific.com     Email: info@BenchmarkScientific.com

Warranty 2 years
*Requires 5ml adapters, sold separately
Ordering Information
D1036* BeadBug 6 Microtube Homogenizer
D1036-A5 5ml adapters for BeadBug 6, set of 2
Tube Kits, prefilled with screw cap, 50 tubes/pack
D1032-01 Triple-Pure Zirconium, Ø 0.1mm, 2ml
D1032-05 Triple-Pure Zirconium, Ø 0.5mm, 2ml
D1032-10 Triple-Pure Zirconium, Ø 1.0mm, 2ml
D1032-15 Triple-Pure Zirconium, Ø 1.5mm, 2ml
D1032-30 Triple-Pure Zirconium, Ø 3.0mm, 2ml
D1033-28 Stainless steel, Ø 2.8mm, 2ml
D1032-60 Ceria based Zirconium, Ø 6.0mm, 2ml
D1034-MX Mixed format for soil, 2ml
D1034-28 Stainless Steel, Ø 2.8mm, 5ml**
Empty tubes
D1031-T20 2.0ml tubes, pk of 1000
D1031-RF 2.0ml tubes, pk 100, reinforced
C1005-SC5 5.0ml tubes, pk 500
Other bead types and bulk beads available.  Call for details.
*115V with US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
** Requires the use of 5ml adapters, sold separately